€190167

Total for
Purpose Year

1926-27 3

Supply for July, 15,515,666,05
» " August © 18,981 ,313,45

" " September 13,837,971,00
October 10,525,550,00

" 3,773,138,00

" November 10,612,326,.,00

" " 5,179,098,57

7 Warrants (for general

services) $78,425,063,07

Other Items 1,333,035,6%7

Total for services provided in
the Main Estimates $79,758,098,74

For various items not included
in the Main Estimates 913,884,08

23 Warrants $80,671,982,82

NOTE as per Auditor Gemeral's Report

At dissolution of Parliament om July 2, 1926, interim supply
had been granted to the extent of one~fourth of the amount of
the main estimates or sufficient to meet requirements to June 30th,

Betwaen dissolution and the assembling of the new Parliament on
December 9th, 1926, 7 warrants as above were issued for general
services under all departments,

The remaining sixteen were for single or sopafato services,

W.L.M. King Pape:rs, Memoranda and Notes, 1940-1950
MG 26 J 4, Volume 276, pages ClB9663-Cl9’0339 ;

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

CANADA




